
 

Name Business Name Email Website
Al and Joan Hiebert Hieberts Hot Shop joanhiebert@gmail.com
Audrey Findlay findlaysk1@hotmail.com
Brandi Hofer Brandi Hofer Fine Artist brandihofer@hotmail.com www.brandihofer.ca
Elisabeth and Robert Miller Fractured Glass fracturedglass@sasktel.net
Gail Carlson Gail Carlson Pottery
Gwen Fehr Joan's Beeswax Candles joanscandles@sasktel.net www.joans-beeswax-candles.com
Heike Fink Feltastic Fibre heikefink@sasktel.net www.felting.ca
Janet Williams Janet Williams Art info@janetwilliamsart.ca www.janetwilliamsart.ca
Jeannette Lussier lussierart@gmail.com www.jlussierartoriginelle.com
Jim Nodge Jim Nodge Iron Sculptor nodge@sasktel.net
Judy Tryon JT Pottery j.tyron44@gmail.com
Judy Wilkinson Trails End Buffalo Stix trailsendbison@sasktel.net www.trailsendbuffalostix.com
Kathie Maher-Wolbaum and Linda Merk Handcrafted Home Comforts Just for You kmaherwolbaum@sasktel.net www.handcraftedjustforyou.ca
Krista and Dave McBain M&M Garlic mmgarlic@gmail.com www.mmgarlic.com
Laura Steadman EllJay Design elljay1@me.com www.elljaydesign.com
Linda Skibinsky lindaskibinsky@msn.com www.lindaskibinsky.fineartamerica.com
Lloyd Dubois S.T.M. Originals ldubois1@sasktel.net www.strongthunderbirdman.com
Rita St. Amant Rita St. Amant Mixed Media & Fiber Art rstamant13@gmail.com
Roland Daum Roland Daum Artist r.daum@sasktel.net www.rolanddaum.com
Sharon and Randy Cross S. Cross Creations rscross53@gmail.com www.scrosscreations.com
Shauna Mitru Shauna Miture - Art Glass Beads & Jewelry shaunamitru@sasktel.net www.shaunamitru.com
Teresa Gagne Heart Hand Art tgagne@sasktel.net
Winston Quan Handmade House wquan@sasktel.net
Judi Hartmann The Picnic Basket thepicnicbasket@shaw.ca
Ba-Hung Tran Tran's Origami transorigami@hotmail.com

Emerging Artists
Carrie Fahl Cee Stitchery fahlcj@gmail.com www.etsy.com/shop/ceestichery
Christine Korol Designs by Christine Korol christine.korol@hotmail.com www.facebook.com/designsbychristinekorol
Haley Kondra Howling Wolf Jewelry garden-hoe@hotmail.com www.etsy.com/shop/HowlingWolfShop
Marilyn Winarski KLW Enterprises klw1947@hotmail.com
Myrna Tubman m.tubman@sasktel.net
Nick Saville Nixavl Bowls nix7432@gmail.com www.nixavl.ca
Robyn Larsen r.studio ceramics robyn.larsen1@gmail.com www.rstudioceramics.wix.com/r-studio


